
Oxford Archers Team Challenge 2024
Oxford Archers (OATC2024)
Oxford Rugby Club, North Hinksey Lane, Oxford, OX2 0NA, From 05-11-2024 to 05-12-2024

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 986372 JUDD Michael 4001 SCAS M R M

B 1044613 GREEN Ben 4002 THE GREEN TEAM M R M

C 2133465 ALLAWAY Sarah 4003 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W R W

D 2088749 IVANOV Kayleigh 4004 BALBARDIE ARCHERS W R W

2 A 3043944 MURASZKO William 4003 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M R M

B 1053224 JAMIESON Gilbert 4004 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M R M

C 992102 GINMAN Petra 4001 SCAS W R W 7

D 1044589 GREEN Jodie 4002 THE GREEN TEAM W R W

3 A 3027476 COLLARD Nico 4005 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M R M

B 3021646 BLACK Will 4006 TOWCESTER ARCHERS M R M

C 2078930 COSSADE Ele?onore 4007 OXFORD ARCHERS W R W

D 3022054 NEITH Rebecca 4008 QUICKS W R W

4 A 2097509 HENFREY Callum 4007 OXFORD ARCHERS M R M

B 999338 WHITE Richard 4008 QUICKS M R M

C 3001318 MANTON Lori 4006 TOWCESTER ARCHERS W R W

D 2123234 KING Erin 4005 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS W R W

5 A 2116135 HORNE Allan 4009 THE LOW CODERS M R M

B 2101736 BROMLEY Archie 4010 TEAM HOYT M R M

C 2079417 EVANS Hannah 4011 UNI OF NOTTINGHAM W R W

D 2021781 HINCKLEY Yulia 4012 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W R W

6 A 3032663 KELSEY Dominic 4011 UNI OF NOTTINGHAM M R M

B 2123069 HINCKLEY Phil 4012 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R M

C 1019896 RUSSELL Sarah 4009 THE LOW CODERS W R W

D 2068551 BELSHAW Emelia 4010 TEAM HOYT W R W

7 A 3041259 TANG Midas 4013 SCAS M R M

B 3026455 FAULKNER Daniel 4014 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 2079082 ACKLAND-SNOW Hannah 4015 PODIUM BOWSTRINGS W R W 7

D 3046393 GRABALSKA Katarzyna 4016 HARLEQUIN BOWMEN W R W

8 A 3014042 FIDLER Steve 4017 AGB PARA-ACADEMY M R M

B 2035412 CULLY Emma 4014 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W R W

C
D 30001874 LINFIELD Holly 4013 SCAS W R W

9 A
B 2129441 MOUNT Nick 4018 LLANTARNAM M R M

C 3029878 COURQUIN Helen 4017 AGB PARA-ACADEMY W R W

D 3021872 WALKER Stuart 4015 PODIUM BOWSTRINGS M R M

10 A 3041549 BOJCZUK Sebastian 4016 HARLEQUIN BOWMEN M R M

B
C 996967 WOOD Antony 272 OXFORD ARCHERS M R M

D 2084089 GEORGE Amanda 4018 LLANTARNAM W R W

11 A 3054234 OLUFSEN Sandra 4019 ANDOVER ARCHERS W B W

B 2058258 BRAIN Sophie 4020 CLEVE ARCHERS W B W 7

C 2035132 HOTCHKISS Pat 4021 FOBB W B W

D

12 A 2039600 STRINGER Brett 4019 ANDOVER ARCHERS M B M

B 3003803 GROVES Connor 4020 CLEVE ARCHERS M B M 7

C 1042621 HOLDER Alan 4021 FOBB M B M

D

13 A 3049415 BITTLES Rob 4022 OXARC M C M

B 2120989 DAVIS Luke 4023 HAMPSHIRE M C M

C 2053621 FLANAGAN Vicky 4024 LLANTARNAM A W C W

D 1059325 LOADER Vicky 4025 AC DELCO BOWMEN W C W

14 A 1024393 EDWARDS Steve 4024 LLANTARNAM A M C M

B 2037137 REILLY Stuart 4025 AC DELCO BOWMEN M C M

C 2062875 MEYRICK Sophie 4022 OXARC W C W

D 3016045 WALSH Claire 4023 HAMPSHIRE W C W

15 A 30123877 REES Ioan 4026 LLANTARNAM M C M

B
C 2132095 CHAMPION Wayne 4027 WELSH ARCHERY ASSOCIATION M C M

D 2115050 GASPAR Tamas 4028 OXARC M C M
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Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

16 A 2108704 GRIFFITHS Steve 4029 MEDWAY M C M

B 2068600 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 4030 SIX GOLD END PRO TEAM M C M

C 3038202 SERVINI Rhiannon 4026 LLANTARNAM W C W

D 3001862 HALLIDAY NODEN Rhona 4027 WELSH ARCHERY ASSOCIATION W C W

17 A
B
C 2042881 LANE Tom 4031 GB NATIONAL SQUAD M C M

D 975171 HOWARD Lindsay 4028 OXARC W C W

18 A
B
C 918100 BROWN Hannah 4029 MEDWAY W C W

D 2047960 SWORD Michelle 4032 SCAS W C W

19 A
B 1043192 CARTWRIGHT Sam 4033 ANONYMOUS TEAM M C M

C 2040200 A'BEAR Chloe 4031 GB NATIONAL SQUAD W C W

D 1063277 NIGHTINGALE Ruth 4030 SIX GOLD END PRO TEAM W C W

20 A 1017251 FOLEY John 4032 SCAS M C M

B
C 1064578 GREEN Zara 4033 ANONYMOUS TEAM W C W

D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 986372 JUDD Michael 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M R M

B 3043944 MURASZKO William 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M R M

C 2133465 ALLAWAY Sarah 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS W R W

D 2088749 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS W R W

2 A 1053224 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 BALBARDIE ARCHERS M R M

B 3027476 COLLARD Nico 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M R M

C 2049160 BURGESS Morgan 1037 BURTON BRIDGE ARCHERS M R M

D 2135260 HAYDEN Gavin 618 SUPERMARINE BOWMEN M R M

3 A 974987 TIMMINS David 697 EVESHAM ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 2038301 SPENCER-NICE Riley 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS M R M

C 3022054 NEITH Rebecca 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W R W

D 973483 FROTSCHER Antje 272 OXFORD ARCHERS W R W

4 A 1040875 BUCHAN Andrew 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M R M

B 3031498 MCFADDEN Stephen 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M R M

C 2123234 KING Erin 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS W R W

D 2059538 GROSSO Jasmine 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS W R W

5 A
B 2129441 MOUNT Nick 603 CHIPPENHAM ARCHERS M R M

C 2021781 HINCKLEY Yulia 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W R W

D 999338 WHITE Richard 3002 AGB M R M

6 A 2023069 HINCKLEY Phil 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R M

B
C 3021872 WALKER Stuart 527 HARLEQUIN BOWMEN M R M

D 3057495 LUCKETT Zoe 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W R W

7 A
B 3026455 FAULKNER Daniel 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M R M

C 3029878 COURQUIN Helen 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W R W

D 1044644 IP Sherman 510 MAIDENHEAD ARCHERS M R M

8 A 2046699 GOBLE Wayne 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMAN M R M

B
C 2035412 CULLY Emma 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W R W

D 3014042 FIDLER Stephen 525 BUSCOT PARK ARCHERS M R M

9 A 996967 WOOD Antony 272 OXFORD ARCHERS M R M

B
C 2057487 THOMAS Alec 570 CLEVE ARCHERS M R M

D 2084089 GEORGE Amanda 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10 A 1042621 HOLDER Alan 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMAN M B M

B 2125448 MAY Craig 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M B M

C 2035132 HOTCHKISS Pat 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMAN W B W

D 3065062 DUNN Nuala 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W B W

11 A 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M B M

B 2113131 BIRKS Martin 905 GLAXO AC M B M

C 3054234 OLUFSEN Sandra 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W B W

D 2058258 BRAIN Sophie 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W B W 7

12 A 1039741 RALLS Luke 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B
C 2049772 MILLS Donna 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN W C W

D 3001862 HALLIDAY NODEN Rhona 2479 CLWYD ARCHERS W C W

13 A 2120989 DAVIS Luke 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M C M

B 3049415 BITTLES Rob 3001 SCAS M C M

C 2053621 FLANAGAN Vicky 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB W C W

D 1059325 LOADER Vicky 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W C W

14 A 2037137 REILLY Stuart 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN M C M

B
C 1024393 EDWARDS Steve 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D 3041373 ROSSER Cerith 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

15 A 30123877 REES Ioan 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2062875 MEYRICK Sophie 268 OXFORD UNIVERSITY COMPANY OF A W C W

C 2132095 CHAMPION Wayne 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB M C M

D

16 A 2040244 GONCALVES Jose 3002 AGB M C M

B 2027752 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 3002 AGB M C M

C
D 3038203 SERVINI Rhiannon 79 LLANTARNAM ARCHERY CLUB W C W

17 A 2068600 NIGHTINGALE Andrew 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M C M

B
C
D 975171 HOWARD Lindsay 1141 THIRSK BOWMEN W C W

18 A 3022164 DEVENISH Graham 214 WORTHING ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2042881 LANE Tom 971 WILFORD BOWMEN M C M

C 918100 BROWN Hannah 336 MEDWAY ARCHERS W C W

D 2047960 SWORD Michelle 336 MEDWAY ARCHERS W C W

19 A 2108704 GRIFFITHS Steve 336 MEDWAY ARCHERS M C M

B 1017251 FOLEY John 420 FORT PURBROOK COMPANY OF ARCHE M C M 7

C 2040200 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W C W

D 3010645 WALSH Claire 430 A C DELCO BOWMEN W C W

20 A 978166 DEVENISH Lawrence 214 WORTHING ARCHERY CLUB M C M

B 2070237 PARK Ray 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M C M

C 1004966 MERRY Nat 272 OXFORD ARCHERS W C W

D 959511 BURFITT Pauline 603 CHIPPENHAM ARCHERS W C W 7

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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